
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 313 Boisclair Christophe Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 7 0:55,605 6 90,3 km/h

2 338 Laiho Miika Finland Jussi-Pekka Laiho 3 0:00,051 0:00,051 0:55,656 3 90,2 km/h

3 324 Fleischmann Maximilian Germany Team Vpd Racing 4 0:00,074 0:00,023 0:55,679 4 90,2 km/h

4 334 Juodvirsis Simas Lithuania Rkv Racing 5 0:00,113 0:00,039 0:55,718 3 90,1 km/h

5 360 Szymkowiak Jules Belgium Ingo Schepers 3 0:00,140 0:00,027 0:55,745 3 90,1 km/h

6 353 Ouellette Pier-Luc Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 5 0:00,140 0:00,000 0:55,745 2 90,1 km/h

7 315 Burkett Daniel Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 8 0:00,163 0:00,023 0:55,768 4 90,1 km/h

8 327 Gorisek Matic Slovenia Akk Sportstil 8 0:00,210 0:00,047 0:55,815 7 90,0 km/h

9 326 Gnoevoy Vladimir Russia Aviagamma 2 0:00,274 0:00,064 0:55,879 2 89,9 km/h

10 365 Wagner Simon Austria M-Tec Racing 6 0:00,286 0:00,012 0:55,891 2 89,9 km/h

11 333 Jensen Andreas Denmark Andreas Jensen 9 0:00,300 0:00,014 0:55,905 8 89,8 km/h

12 321 Detige Mathias Belgium Dfk Racing Team 4 0:00,350 0:00,050 0:55,955 2 89,8 km/h

13 331 Hildebrand Kenneth Estonia Ags Racing 4 0:00,389 0:00,039 0:55,994 4 89,7 km/h

14 341 Leitao Eduardo Portugal Eduardo Leitao 5 0:00,405 0:00,016 0:56,010 4 89,7 km/h

15 311 Alexandrou George Cyprus Alexandrou George 5 0:00,419 0:00,014 0:56,024 4 89,6 km/h

16 356 Rossi Mirco Italy Mirco Rossi 5 0:00,474 0:00,055 0:56,079 4 89,6 km/h

17 371 Velasco Ivan Spain Escuderia Talavera 7 0:00,481 0:00,007 0:56,086 4 89,5 km/h

18 346 Mata Alexandre Portugal Joo Alex. Rodr. Baptista 7 0:00,494 0:00,013 0:56,099 7 89,5 km/h

19 375 Ward Damian Australia Int. Karting Distributor 3 0:00,526 0:00,032 0:56,131 3 89,5 km/h

20 367 White Darren Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 8 0:00,644 0:00,118 0:56,249 4 89,3 km/h

21 343 Locskai Lajos Hungary Hargitai Racing 8 0:00,659 0:00,015 0:56,264 3 89,3 km/h

22 368 Young Ian South Africa Wayne Riddell 8 0:00,709 0:00,050 0:56,314 4 89,2 km/h

23 336 Kiznis Matas Lithuania Rkv Racing 5 0:00,726 0:00,017 0:56,331 4 89,2 km/h

24 317 Charon Jrmie France Md Consulting 6 0:00,744 0:00,018 0:56,349 6 89,1 km/h

25 345 Martinez LuisCarlos Mexico Carlos Pena Garcia 7 0:00,747 0:00,003 0:56,352 2 89,1 km/h

26 379 Ali Hussein UAE Al Ain Raceway 9 0:00,764 0:00,017 0:56,369 8 89,1 km/h

27 361 Taylor Kane New Zealand Kane Taylor 4 0:00,772 0:00,008 0:56,377 4 89,1 km/h

28 370 Zaytsev Anton Ukraine Ivan Piven 7 0:00,792 0:00,020 0:56,397 6 89,0 km/h

29 348 Mc Ewan Tyler Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 3 0:00,817 0:00,025 0:56,422 3 89,0 km/h

30 369 Youngyuen Tatsura Thailand Thailand 10 0:00,825 0:00,008 0:56,430 7 89,0 km/h

31 329 Hatzistefanis Euripides Greece Galatsis Racing Team 9 0:00,842 0:00,017 0:56,447 7 89,0 km/h

32 381 Farrah Omar Jordan Jordan Karting Team 6 0:00,961 0:00,119 0:56,566 6 88,8 km/h

33 320 De Ruwe Xen Belgium Kurt De Ruwe 1 0:01,046 0:00,085 0:56,651 1 88,6 km/h

34 342 Leitao Ricardo Portugal Jorge Leitao 8 0:01,049 0:00,003 0:56,654 8 88,6 km/h

35 377 Mortara Jorge Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 8 0:01,156 0:00,107 0:56,761 5 88,5 km/h

36 372 Al Nehayan Khalid UAE Al Ain Raceway 0

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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